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Position

Park Supervisor II-Retiree
Park Ranger

Park Craft Specialist

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Other Positions Held Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Hayward Shoreline
Hayward Shoreline
Hayward Shoreline
Hayward Shoreline
Hayward Shoreline
Hayward Shoreline

Hayward Shoreline

Total Wages
$170,246
$95,296
$77,386
$43,164
$39,935
$11,148
$10,408



