	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Park Supervisor II-Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$170,246
2.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$95,296
3.	Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$77,386
4.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$43,164
5.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$39,935
6.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$11,148
7.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$10,408